
 
 

MRC ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY SEMINAR SERIES 

Seminar 1 – Achieving Net Zero in the Life Sciences Estate 

 

Date:      Friday 15 July 2022 – 9.30-14:00 
Location:  58 Victoria Embankment, London, EC4Y 0DS - Ground Floor  
 
 
Item Description 

 
Speaker From To 

1. Arrival, Tea & Coffee 
 

 9:30 10:00 

2. Welcome & Introduction 
 

Dr Susan Simon 10:00 10:10 

3. The Challenge 
 
 Science Need 
 
 Regulatory requirements  
 
 Experience from a complex 

estate – NHS example 
 
 NET ZERO Buildings 
 

 
 
Francis Crick Institute (TBC)  
 
Colin Dingwall - DEFRA 
 
Dr Owen Landeg, NHS England 
& NHS Improvement  
 
Active Building Centre 

 
 

10:10 
 

10:25 
 

10:45 
 
 

11:05 

 
 

10:25 
 

10:45 
 

11:05 
 
 

11:25 

4. 
 

Q&A  11:25 11:40 

5. 
 

Break  11:40 11:50 

6.  Solutions 
 
 Gradual approach – MRC 

Laboratory of Molecular Biology 
 
 Technological approach (M&E)  
 
 
 Greening the Estate 

 
 
Dr Stephen Holmes, MRC LMB 
 
 
Richard Walder / Jake Williams  
Buro Happold 
 
Dr Ian Mell, University of 
Manchester 
 

 
 

11:50 
 
 

12:10 
 
 

12:30 
 

 
 

12:10 
 
 

12:30 
 
 

12:50 

7. Q&A 
 

 12:50 13:05 

8. Summary & Close 
 

Dr Susan Simon 13:05 13:10 

9. Lunch / Networking   13:10 14:00 

 


